
2025

Recology does provide service on Thanksgiving Day, 11/27.

Regular Service Service for 
Thursday
Customers

Christmas Day, 
Office Closed

New Years Day, 
Office Closed

12/24

12/31

12/25

1/1
Regular Service Service for 

Thursday
Customers

No Service

No Service

12/26

1/2

Recology does not provide services on Christmas or 
New Year's Day. If your regular service falls on one of these holidays, 

collection will occur the following day.

Questions? Call 530.756.4646 or visit Recology.com 
En Español    Recology.com

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
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2025 Holiday 
Collection Schedule


