

## \* 2025 Holiday Collection Schedule









Recology does not provide services on Christmas or New Year's Day. If your regular service falls on one of these holidays, collection will occur the following day.

WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
12/24	12/25 🙀	12/26
Regular Service	No Service Christmas Day, Office Closed	Service for Thursday Customers
12/31	1/1 * 2025 *	1/2
Regular Service	No Service New Years Day, Office Closed	Service for Thursday Customers



Recology does provide service on Thanksgiving Day, 11/27.🌞

